Croatia Open - Saturday
33rd International Rowing Regata

Jarun
Start 78
9.4.2016
Rank Lane

1 1

2 3

3 4

4 5

5 6

6 2

Code

EST1

TUR

BLE1

EST4

EST3

OTH1

Results

(o [1]5) Crew

Estonian
Rowing  Geir Suursild
Federation

Turkish
Rowing Dogus Koker
Federation

Bled  Miha Aljanci¢

Estonian
Rowing Marko Laius
Federation

Estonian
Rowing Johann Poolak
Federation

Ottenshei David Neubauer

500
01:48,93
+00:00,00

(1)
01:50,33
+00:01,40

%)
01:50,65
+00:01,72

(%)
01:49,84
+00:00,91

3)
01:49,41
+00:00,48

2)
01:51,24
+00:02,31

(6)

1000
03:43,61
+00:00,00

(1)
03:44,87
+00:01,26

2)
03:46,66
+00:03,05

)
03:49,17
+00:05,56

(6)
03:48,17
+00:04,56

%)
03:48,61
+00:05,00

(%)

1500
05:35,86
+00:00,00

(1)
05:37,52
+00:01,66

2)
05:42,81
+00:06,95

)
05:45,80
+00:09,94

%)
05:45,95
+00:10,09

(5)
05:46,95
+00:11,09

(6)

9.4.2016

Race: 6

Final A
1x SMB
Cilj
07:26,78
+00:00,00
(1)
07:31,36
+00:04,58
2)
07:35,28
+00:08,50
(3)
07:39,96
+00:13,18
(4
07:40,78
+00:14,00
(5)
07:43,00
+00:16,22
(6)



